!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003836

E24003837
E24003838
E24003839
E24003840
E24003841
E24003842

E24003843

E24003844

Reported

09:21:09 11/19/24

13:00:47 11/19/24

14:25:41 11/19/24

16:50:36 11/19/24

18:22:53 11/19/24

18:56:17 11/19/24

20:45:20 11/19/24

00:47:01 11/20/24

03:48:12 11/20/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS ALLERGIC 316 W WALNUT ST APT 206,
GREENSBURG
EMS STROKE 709 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS, OOC

EMS BLEEDING 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

EMS CHOKING 947 SW PUEBLO TRL, GREENSBURG

EMS HEART 7301 N OLD US HWY 421 # LOT 13,

GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
RQST GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26993/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

11/20/24



