

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

0 0	•				
Incident Number	Reported	Nature	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003836	09:21:09 11/19/24	EMS ALLERGIC	316 W WALNUT ST APT 206,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003837	13:00:47 11/19/24	EMS STROKE	709 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003838	14:25:41 11/19/24	EMS TRANSFER	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24003839	16:50:36 11/19/24	EMS TRANSFER	COLUMBUS, OOC		ACT
E24003840	18:22:53 11/19/24	EMS BLEEDING	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
			GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24003841	18:56:17 11/19/24	EMS CHOKING	947 SW PUEBLO TRL, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003842	20:45:20 11/19/24	EMS HEART	7301 N OLD US HWY 421 # LOT 13,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003843	00:47:01 11/20/24	EMS AMBUL	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
		RQST	GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24003844	03:48:12 11/20/24	EMS TRANSFER	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26993/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 11/20/24